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Anlage
Hallacker 2, 73669 Lichtenwald

Sportwart/in
Uhlig, Marian
T 017620176161 frechkerl42@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Reiser, Peter
peterreiser@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)

MF: Annika Reiser

m 01629451824, annireiser@gmx.de
Juniorinnen U18 2 (4er)

MF: Lenie Marie Baltes

m 015738236813; lenibaltes@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Arslanagic, Fé-Ellé
Wiebach, Maren
Reiser, Annika
Krieger, Jana Katharina
Feifer, Annika
Rittershofen, Rebecca
Singer, Ceyda
Hermann, Fanny-Mae
Baltes, Lenie Marie
Rose, Amecie

Rose, Isabel
Mangold, Madlen
Kurz, Lena

Reiser, Marlene
Eberspécher, Emma
Ziegler, Celine

Uhlig, Lisa

Haller, Helena
Hammelehle, Marit
Zoller, Lea

Rilling, Jana

Cramer, Sasha
Hofflin, Sophia

24 Kilgus, Jana
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20653213
20558021
20560490
20557916
20950312
20950311
20561547
20754738
20562765
20751710
20953281
20951813
20805279
20805450
20953002
20805278
20754746
20807950
20754751
20759310
21053189
21053190
21055428
21053297

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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